
YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/31/2023 14:12
User:             lcearlock
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      1

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2022 06                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2022  6 TO 2022  6

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENC/REQ             BUDGET      USED

5244722 BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5244722 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE         -63,000     -63,000     -48,642.73      -7,574.81            .00     -14,357.27   77.2%

  2022/06/000290 12/30/2021 GEN         -562.39 REF                                        BUCK SHOALS VOL FIRE DEPT
  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN       -7,012.42 REF DEC                                    BUCK SHOALS CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT           -63,000     -63,000     -48,642.73      -7,574.81            .00     -14,357.27   77.2%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5244722 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -946.51        -420.66            .00         946.51  100.0%

  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN         -420.66 REF DEC                                    BUCK SHOALS PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -946.51        -420.66            .00         946.51  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5244722 43100  SALES TAX                     -5,000      -5,000            .00            .00            .00      -5,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39            -5,000      -5,000            .00            .00            .00      -5,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5244722 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -335.86        -208.86            .00         335.86  100.0%

  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN         -208.86 REF DEC                                    DUE TO BUCK SHOALS VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z%2FrILyO8ccez6%2BHyvGyEKdq8zVJbl%2FCXpkW4pjKeBYqu4kuojXaKDrNh5HQ8S1Ml
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UjhEW6XCuMFmJDoStSxZQG7FiXY7ZrLP3ts9pqHUYr1olwWg4Pvt%2Bm%2BUQ%2FiAHVud
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YA0pR8PvFuVOhaWr8mMIa389S0GWU%2FbTsZAkorzUU45ESSXfvOUzKcmXeEssmJz8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i5Ua3MOFH3J%2BpXlE2cwmtI5Btdr8pW01Q4GsIjdCxWzA4Kk40GnL%2F0a%2Bx8S1AXad
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l7kqxZW3b2H3wuAfJU4mj3Q5%2Bba6LpmIHxM0Gs9jnL4463km0RlBBXfiBYNPJGDy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KbF%2Fc8DHwfqn8uc%2F9PvJzPw1StMjUbGFEHN%2F2nRhhpVyj1o%2FmNbOx%2BPUTmceLrAj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mOxYMXuVxBPG3JULQVyC6kWhKy0wlWF2yKiZxXCX55jRw6IEqReBtPNpA%2BdnHANr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lZPNTY4fIODC1KCHsYsOfVd6v06KMKAF0hSdSIM0QIdPrpWtXOQfphgm9sGYdYyD
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -335.86        -208.86            .00         335.86  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5244722 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE        -68,000     -72,000     -49,925.10      -8,204.33            .00     -22,074.90   69.3%

                        TOTAL REVENUES      -68,000     -72,000     -49,925.10      -8,204.33            .00     -22,074.90

                           GRAND TOTAL      -68,000     -72,000     -49,925.10      -8,204.33            .00     -22,074.90   69.3%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0FgvCRWkSG8X9Nw56zTqvtxizXB0z7pAIG61JGIiZtebxQt466PLKVY%2ByRSeX36G


YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/31/2023 14:12
User:             lcearlock
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      3

                                                                                                         

                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 6
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 6
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 6
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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